

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2842 of 1984

Appellant :- Hori Lal And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kuldeep Johri, Vinay Kumar Pathak

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Birla, J.

Hon'ble Jitendra Kumar Sinha, J.

1. Learned counsel for the parties may obtain paper book from the office on payment of usual charges.
2. List in the next cause list under the same category.

Order Date :- 8.7.2025

Nitendra