



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2842 of 1984

Hori Lal And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Jitendra Pal Singh, Pradeep Kumar Singh, Keshav Sahai, Kuldeep Johri, Vinay Kumar Pathak

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 44

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.

HON'BLE VINAI KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.

Office is directed to get living status report regarding appellant no. 2, Natthu Lal, within period of three week's positively from the C.J.M., Pilibhit.

List this case again on 21.05.2026.

April 28, 2026

Rohit

(Vinai Kumar Dwivedi,J.) (Siddharth,J.)